O/o the Deputy General Manager, Lower Assam T&T Circle, Narengi, Guwahati-26
Phone/Fax-0361-2550734; E-mail: dgmttc.suwahati@aegcl.co.in; dgmlattcircle@gmail.com

D)

E)

F)

6.

7.

Earnest Money Deposit :

a) The bidder has to submit Eamest Money Deposit amounting Rs.2700.00 (Rupees Two Thousand Seven Hundred) only
in the form of DD/banke/s cheque in favour of 

,AEGCL, 
Guwahati,.

b) The EMD of the unsuccessful bidder will be retumed as promptly as possible, against a written request from the
unsuccessful bidders,

c) The EMD of successful bidder will be returned after completion of supply of the items.